Architectural Lighting Systems Agili-T
Agili-T is a classic, with universal
appeal in a small package well-
suited to all kinds of office spaces
and all kinds of interior decors.
Agili-T is made to move around. It
is the only luminaire designed with
all the freedom required to meet

† Two-circuit version for added flexibility. To complete catalog N°, add voltage and ballast suffix.
To Complete Catalog N° / Example AGO4PGRDS228UNVPG
Ordering Guide
Lum. Lum. Lum. Lamps in Lamp Lamp Catalog
Length Width Height a  cross Qty/ Watts Number †
section Type
Agili-T AGO 48" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 2-T5 28W *AGO4PGRDS228
Indirect 48" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 2-T5 54W AGO4PGRDS254
Textured Titanium Finish 96" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 4-T5 28W AGO8PGRDS228
Opal Lens 96" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 4-T5 54W AGO8PGRDS254
Agili-T AGO 48" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 2-T5 28W AGO4PWHDS228
Indirect 48" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 2-T5 54W AGO4PWHDS254
Textured White Finish 96" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 4-T5 28W AGO8PWHDS228
Opal Lens 96" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 4-T5 54W AGO8PWHDS254
Agili-T Network AGO 48" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 2-T5 28W AGO4PGRDN228
Indirect 48" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 2-T5 54W AGO4PGRDN254
Textured Titanium Finish 96" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 4-T5 28W AGO8PGRDN228
Opal Lens 96" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 4-T5 54W AGO8PGRDN254
Agili-T Network AGO 48" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 2-T5 28W AGO4PWHDN228
Indirect 48" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 2-T5 54W AGO4PWHDN254
Textured White Finish 96" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 4-T5 28W AGO8PWHDN228
Opal Lens 96" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 4-T5 54W AGO8PWHDN254
5
AGF

† Two-circuit version for added flexibility. To complete catalog N°, add voltage and ballast suffix.
To Complete Catalog N° / Example AGF4PGRDS228UNVPG
Ordering Guide
Lum. Lum. Lum. Lamps in Lamp Lamp Catalog
Length Width Height a  cross Qty/ Watts Number †
section Type
Agili-T AGF 48" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 2-T5 28W *AGF4PGRDS228
Indirect 48" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 2-T5 54W AGF4PGRDS254
Textured Titanium Finish 96" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 4-T5 28W AGF8PGRDS228
Patterned Lens 96" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 4-T5 54W AGF8PGRDS254
Agili-T AGF 48" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 2-T5 28W AGF4PWHDS228
Indirect 48" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 2-T5 54W AGF4PWHDS254
Textured White Finish 96" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 4-T5 28W AGF8PWHDS228
Patterned Lens 96" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 4-T5 54W AGF8PWHDS254
Agili-T Network AGF 48" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 2-T5 28W AGF4PGRDN228
Indirect 48" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 2-T5 54W AGF4PGRDN254
Textured Titanium Finish 96" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 4-T5 28W AGF8PGRDN228
Patterned Lens 96" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 4-T5 54W AGF8PGRDN254
Agili-T Network AGF 48" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 2-T5 28W AGF4PWHDN228
Indirect 48" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 2-T5 54W AGF4PWHDN254
Textured White Finish 96" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 4-T5 28W AGF8PWHDN228
Patterned Lens 96" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 4-T5 54W AGF8PWHDN254
52-3/16”  or 100-3/16”
48”  or 96”6-15/16”
1-13/16”
6
Minuscule perforations and slender
design add to the contemporary ele-
gance of the AGP. Luminaire suited to
most interiors. Low-maintenance white
or titanium textured paint finish.
Exclusive extra-wide 2-lamp indirect
distribution for uniform ceiling lumi-
nance with wide spacing. Powerful
54-watt lamps provide an 8,800-lumen
nominal output that is ideal for indirect
applications requiring high illuminance
or incorporating many low reflectance
surfaces.  Agili-T Network version
available with continuous wiring for
individually controlled luminaires in a
network configuration.
2 x 54W T5 at 4400 lumens
(white finish)
Coefficients of Utilization
RF 20% RC 80%
RW 70 50 30
RCR
1 .76 .73 .70
3 .63 .59 .51
5 .53 .43 .38
7 .45 .35 .29
10 .35 .26 .20
Reference Data
Efficiency 84.9%

inner opal lens for softer light. Perforated
shield is same color as body.
Ordering Guide
Lum. Lum. Lum. Lamps in Lamp Lamp Catalog
Length Width Height a  cross Qty/ Watts Number †
section Type
Agili-T AGP 48" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 2-T5 28W *AGP4PGRDS228
Indirect 48" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 2-T5 54W AGP4PGRDS254
Textured Titanium Finish 96" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 4-T5 28W AGP8PGRDS228
Microperforated 96" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 4-T5 54W AGP8PGRDS254
Agili-T AGP 48" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 2-T5 28W AGP4PWHDS228
Indirect 48" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 2-T5 54W AGP4PWHDS254
Textured White Finish 96" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 4-T5 28W AGP8PWHDS228
Microperforated 96" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 4-T5 54W AGP8PWHDS254
Agili-T Network AGP 48" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 2-T5 28W AGP4PGRDN228
Indirect 48" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 2-T5 54W AGP4PGRDN254
Textured Titanium Finish 96" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 4-T5 28W AGP8PGRDN228
Microperforated 96" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 4-T5 54W AGP8PGRDN254
Agili-T Network AGP 48" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 2-T5 28W AGP4PWHDN228
Indirect 48" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 2-T5 54W AGP4PWHDN254
Textured White Finish 96" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 4-T5 28W AGP8PWHDN228
Microperforated 96" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 4-T5 54W AGP8PWHDN254
*Luminaire Voltage Ballast1 Option
120 PG: Program Start

• Track option not compatible with
motion sensor option.
Ordering Guide
Lum. Lum. Lum. T5 Lamps Lamp T5  Catalog
Length Width Height in a linear Qty/Type Lamp Number
cross Watts
section
Agili-T AGS 48" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 2-T5/2-MR16 28W AGS4PGRDS228120PG2
Indirect 48" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 2-T5/2-MR16 54W AGS4PGRDS254120PG2
Textured Titanium Finish 96" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 4-T5/4-MR16 28W AGS8PGRDS228120PG4
with Low Voltage Track 96" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 4-T5/4-MR16 54W AGS8PGRDS254120PG4
Agili-T AGS 48" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 2-T5/2-MR16 28W AGS4PWHDS228120PG2
Indirect 48" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 2-T5/2-MR16 54W AGS4PWHDS254120PG2
Textured White Finish 96" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 4-T5/4-MR16 28W AGS8PWHDS228120PG4
with Low Voltage Track 96" 6-15/16" 1-13/16" 2 4-T5/4-MR16 54W AGS8PWHDS254120PG4
Individual Track Head : Order separately. Catalog number AGTH.
8

opposite to the power feed
connection).
How to order
Luminaires with single-feed or group-
feed wiring do not come with
suspension kits. As they are normally
installed within a row, simply order
the usual number of power feed sus-
pension kits and standard suspension
kits for your configuration. For more
information, consult your Lightolier
representative or refer to pp. 12-13 in
the previous Agili-T brochure (catalog
LOL27030).
Single-feed Wiring
1. Choose Agili-T luminaire.
2. Choose Power Feed Suspension Kit
– One Kit per row at row extremity.
3. Choose Suspension Kit
– One Kit per luminaire in the row.
4. Choose Agili-T luminaire with
Single-feed Wiring (for emergency
lighting in row or at row extremity).
6. If continuing row, choose Agili-T
luminaire with Group-feed Wiring
to start new circuit within row.
8. Choose appropriate Mounting
Elements (e.g. One-piece T-bar
wraparound clip).
Group-feed Wiring
1. Choose Agili-T luminaire.
2. Choose Power Feed Suspension Kit
– One Kit per row at row extremity.
3. Choose Suspension Kit
– One Kit per luminaire in the row.
4. Choose Agili-T luminaire with
Group-feed Wiring (for new circuit
within row).
6. Choose appropriate Mounting
Elements (e.g. One-piece T-bar
wraparound clip).
Features
• Single-feed and group-feed wiring
options available on all Agili-T
luminaires.
• Both wiring options are double-
circuit and prewired for network
communications.
• 18-gauge wire feed, maximum of
10 amps per circuit.
• Choice of voltages: 120, 277 or 347.
• Material included: selected lumi-